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Sport Union Landesmeisterschaft

Unionlandesmeisterschaft

Luftgewehr 2015
in Baumgartenberg

EINZELSCHUTZEN
Mini m
Name Verein Pl P2 P3
Herr Amort Christoph Baumgartenberg 87.8 86.3
Herr Steinmaier Al. Eberstalzell 74.1 837
Herr Wansch Tobias Baumgartenberg 782 62.8
Herr Gruber David Baumgartenberg 19.6 25.7
Mini w
Name Verein P1 P2 P3
Frau Sperrer Tiara Eberstalzell 90.5 91.3
Frau Sperrer Deana Eberstalzell 95.5 84.9
Frau Obernberger Kiara  Eberstalzell 77.1 81.0

Jugend 1 mannl.

Name Verein P1 P2
Herr Steinmaier Dom. Eberstalzell 91.7 92.9
Herr Wertal Justus Wartberg/Aist 90.7 93.6
Herr Brunner Simon Baumgartenberg 92.5 84.0
Herr Treml Michael Neukirchen/Altm 86.1 89.1
Herr Emerich Patrik Baumgartenberg 83.6 85.8
Herr Gaisbauer Philip Unterweitersdort 89.1 79.6
Herr Froschauer Justus Baumgartenberg 79.8 75.1
Herr Weingartner Erik Eberstalzell 66.3 84.3
Herr Fluch Lorenz Unterweitersdorf 75.7 69.9
Herr Prellinger Thomas ~ Wartberg/Aist 61.0 745
Herr Grabmann Julian Baumgartenberg 56.3 73.1

Jugend 1 weibl.

Name Verein P1 P2
Frau Hager Stefanie Hochburg/Ach 99.2100.7
Frau Hoffmann Mariella  Hochburg/Ach 97.7100.6
Frau Greifeneder Jud. Wartberg/Aist 100.9 945
Frau Dobetsberger Eva MaHochburg/Ach 95.5 98.0
Frau Pesendorfer Anna  Neukirchen/Altm 96.8 93.3

Eberstalzell 91.2 98.6

Frau Holzner Jael

P3

P3

P4

P4

P4

P4

P5

P5

P5

P5

P6

P6

P6

P6

Erg

174.1
157.8
141.0

45.3

Erg

181.8
180.4
158.1

Erg

184.6
184.3
176.5
175.2
169.4
168.7
154.9
150.6
145.6
135.5
129.4

Erg

199.9
198.3
195.4
193.5
190.1
189.8
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Name

Frau Ziegelbdck Tanja
Frau Pesendorfer Vikt.

Name

Herr Greifeneder Aaron
Herr Hanz Oliver

Herr Weglehner Raphael
Herr Hacker Johannes
Herr Gerl Fabian

Herr Zaunmair Seb.
Herr Pernegger Jirgen
Herr Bruckner Chr.

Name

Frau Greifeneder Soph.
Frau Horner Ines

Frau Flachner Sabrina
Frau Hofer Sandra
Frau Brandstetter Ines
Frau Klammer Lea

Name

Herr Hofer Mario
Herr Pirklbauer Rene
Herr Bauer Simon
Herr Kapl Lukas

Name

Frau Hager Isabella
Frau Hackl Sarah

Frau Niederhammer Ver.
Frau Schinnerl Theresa
Frau Hackl Magdalena
Frau Lang Christina

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4

Eberstalzell 90.4 93.7
Neukirchen/Altm 87.5 85.8

Jugend 2 mannl.

Verein PI P2 P3 P4
Wartberg/Aist 96.8 92.0
Wartberg/Aist 93.8 924
Neumarkt/Mkr. 83.7 88.6
Eberstalzell 78.2 93.1
Eberstalzell 77.6 769
Neukiechen /Almt. 69.6 80.0
Eberstalzell 67.4 69.2
Eberstalzell 632 59.9

Jugend 2 weibl.

Verein PI P2 P3 P4
Wartberg/Aist 101.7100.4
Neumarkt/Mkr. 99.4101.1
Hochburg/Ach 101.8 94.9
Neumarkt/Mkr. 95.4 94.0
Unterweitersdorf 89.1 95.7
Eberstalzell 755 82.3

Jungschitzen mannil.

Verein Pi P2 P3 P4
Neumarkt/Mkr. 98.8 97.8 924 97.6
Neumarkt/Mkr. 95.4 90.3 93.7 98.3
Neumarkt/Mkr. 90.3 925 933 91.6
Neumarkt/Mkr. 93.0 84.1 88.3 87.8

Jungschiitzen weibl.

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4
Hochburg/Ach 97.4101.0101.1100.3
Wartberg/Aist 100.2100.3100.4 94.2
Neumarkt/Mkr. 93.7 983 920 975
Neumarkt/Mkr. 96.2 942 91.4 89.9
Wartberg/Aist 92.5 84.6 857 76.7
Baumgartenberg 69.2 84.4 69.9 66.6

P5

P5

P5

P5

P5

P6

P6

P6

P6

P6

Erg

184.1
173.3

Erg

188.8
186.2
172.3
171.3
154.5
149.6
136.6
123.1

Erg

202.1
200.5
196.7
189.4
184.8
157.8

Erg

386.6
377.7
367.7
353.2

Erg

399.8
395.1
381.5
371.7
339.5
290.1
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032
028
030
027
029

Name

Herr Peneder Daniel
Herr Kapl Daniel
Herr Pirklbauer Manuel

Name

Frau Baubdck Stefanie
Frau Aichinger Sarah
Frau Stadlbauer Verena

Name

Frau Danninger Romana
Frau Gradl Manuela
Frau Barth Maria

Frau Derntl Manuela
Frau Lettner Kunigunde

Name

Herr Gruber Volker
Herr Greifeneder David
Herr Riepert Ronald
Herr Hogl Andreas
Herr Riepert Walter
Herr Barth Gerhard
Herr Wagerbauer Patrik
Herr Frauscher Patrick

Name

Herr Berndorfer Josef
Herr Hohl Franz

Herr Zobl Ginter
Herr Watzinger Roland
Herr Froschauer Fr.
Herr Gruber Alois
Herr Guttmann Karl

Junioren mannl.

Verein pPI P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
Baumgartenberg 102.6 99.4 97.7100.6 95.8 95.4
Neumarkt/Mkr. 100.4 97.7 92.9 97.8 96.0 964
Neumarkt/Mkr. 95.6 985 98.6 97.0 96.1 93.9

Junioren weibl.

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
Neukirchen/Enk 101.9 96.9 96.1 99.1
Baumgartenberg 99.3 96.4 935 95.7
Pétting 91.7 94.0 89.8 86.2

Frauen

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
Neumarkt/Mkr. 98.6 99.7102.8 99.4
Hochburg/Ach 99.7 99.7 985 97.1
Baumgartenberg 96.4 96.2 992 99.9
Naarn 96.0 972 95.8 94.4
Baumgartenberg 78.7 80.2 91.8 93.0

Méanner

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4 P5 P6

Pichling 98.7101.2102.0101.0102.1 100.6

Wartberg/Aist 101.9100.7101.0 98.8 98.9 95.2
Baumgartenberg 99.9 98.9101.1 99.6 98.7 96.3
Hochburg/Ach 98.1 98.7 985 97.9 97.6 97.7
Baumgartenberg 100.2 94.8 95.9 97.9 99.9 99.1
Baumgartenberg 96.5 94.4 99.0100.3 98.7 94.4
Baumgartenberg 95.3 96.6 99.2 92.1 94.5 96.0
Neukirchen/Enk 86.7 88.9 81.8 83.4 89.1 79.7
Senioren 1

Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
Natternbach 97.9100.4101.7 99.1
Pichling 101.6 99.2 97.5 96.6
Naarn 97.4 96.1 93.6 98.9
Pichling 96.3 92.7 943 95.3
Baumgartenberg 92.7 95.1 952 93.6
Aschach/ST 92.9 93.0 952 89.5
Baumgartenberg 89.3 95.5 83.1 91.0

Erg

591.5
581.2
579.7

Erg

394.0
384.9
361.7

Erg

400.5
395.0
391.7
383.4
343.7

Erg

605.6
596.5
594.5
588.5
587.8
583.3
573.7
509.6

Erg

399.1
394.9
386.0
378.6
376.6
370.6
358.9
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Name

Herr Maurer Franz

Herr Leisch Willibald
Herr Haberbauer Georg
Herr Steiner Hubert

Name

Herr Rudics Elmar
Herr Humer Walter
Herr Enthammer Franz
Frau Weis Berta

Herr Winkler Franz
Herr Atzlesberger Fr.
Herr Riepert Horst

1. Hochburg/Ach

Frau Hager Stefanie
Frau Hoffmann Mariella
Dobetsberger Eva Maria

2. Eberstalzell 1

Frau Holzner Jael
Herr Steinmaier Dominik
Frau Ziegelbdck Tanja

3.  Neukirchen/Altm

Frau Pesendorfer Anna

Senioren 2

Herr Trem| Michael
Pesendorfer Viktoria

Wartberg/Aist

Frau Greifeneder Judith

Herr Wertal Justus

Herr Prellinger Thomas

Baumgartenberg 1
Herr Brunner Simon
Herr Emerich Patrik

Herr Froschauer Justus

154.9

Verein Pl P2 P3 P4
Patting 96.3 96.9 955 95.3
Pichling 949 93.8 95.7 88.0
Naarn 91.7 81.2 925 985
Potting 88.7 91.3 87.3 86.9

Senioren 3

Verein Pi P2 P3 P4
Neukirchen/Altm 103.4101.4104.2105.9
Steinerkirchen 102.8101.9103.4104.9
Hochburg/Ach 96.6102.3102.3 97.5
Pichling 97.9100.7 96.8101.4
Braunau 97.4 99.6 99.3 96.8
Pichling 102.0100.6 98.5 89.2
Baumgartenberg 96.3 98.9 94.7 96.6

MANNSCHAFTEN
Jugend 1
591.7
199.9
198.3
193.5
558.5
189.8
184.6
184.1
538.6
190.1
175.2
173.3
515.2
195.4
184.3
135.5
500.8
176.5
169.4

P5

P5

P6

P6

Erg

384.0
372.4
363.9
354.2

Erg

414.9
413.0
398.7
396.8
393.1
390.3
386.5



6. Eberstalzell 2 490.5
Frau Sperrer Tiara 181.8
Frau Obemnberger Kiara  158.1
Herr Weingartner Erik 150.6

Jugend 2

1. Wartberg/Aist 577.1
Frau Greifeneder Sophie 202.1
Herr Greifeneder Aaron  188.8

Herr Hanz Oliver 186.2
2. Neumarkt/Mkr 562.2
Frau Horner Ines 200.5
Frau Hofer Sandra 189.4
Herr Weglehner Raphael 172.3
3. Eberstalzell 1 483.6
Herr Hacker Johannes 171.3
Frau Klammer Lea 157.8
Herr Gerl Fabian 154.5

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Hochburg-Ach 1 1188.0
Frau Hager Isabella 399.8
Frau Gradl Manuela 395.0
Herr Hogl Andreas 393.2

2. Baumgartenberg 2 1174.4
Herr Riepert Ronald 399.5
Frau Barth Maria 391.7
Herr Wogerbauer Patrik  383.2

3. Baumgartenberg 1 1174.0
Herr Peneder Daniel 400.3
Herr Riepert Walter 388.8
Frau Aichinger Sarah 384.9

4.  Pichling 1 1145.9
Herr Hohl Franz 394.9

Herr Watzinger Roland ~ 378.6
Herr Leisch Willibald 372.4

5. Wartberg/Aist 1 1137.0
Herr Greifeneder David  402.4
Frau Hackl Sarah 395.1
Frau Hackl Magdalena  339.5

6. Naarn 1 1133.3
Herr Zobl Ginter 386.0

Frau Derntl Manuela 383.4
Herr Haberbaver Georg  363.9



10.

11.

Neumarkt/Mkr. 3
Herr Hofer Mario
Herr Pirklbauer Rene
Herr Bauer Simon

Baumgartenberg 3
Herr Barth Gerhard
Herr Froschauer Fr.
Herr Guttmann Karl

Neumarkt/Mkr. 2
Frau Niederhammer V.
Frau Schinnerl Theresa
Herr Kapl Lukas

Potting 1
Herr Maurer Franz
Frau Stadlbauer Verena
Herr Steiner Hubert

Neumarkt/Mkr. 1

Frau Danninger Romana

Frau Leeb Sigrid
Frau Danninger Sabine

386.6
377.7
367.7

390.2
376.6
358.9

381.5
371.7
353.2

384.0
361.7
354.2

400.5
0.0
0.0

1132.0

1125.7

1106.4

1099.9

400.5



